
OVERALL TRAIL ALIGNMENT

C7

B3

C1

C2A

C1A C2B

C5

C6A

C9

C8

D1

A3

A4

B1

A2

E2

E2

E2

F1 F2

F5

D
E

C
E

M
B

E
R

 2
0

2
3

RED ROCK TRAIL ALIGNMENT STUDY: FANNO CREEK TRAIL CONNECTION to I-5/99W

A1

A2

B2
B1

B4

C2

C3

C6

C6B

D2

D3

D4

E1

F1

F3

F4

PGE Substation
Property

Comcast

CPAH
Apartments

Extra 
Space

Storage

Theater

Winco

Auto
Zone

Atlanta St.

TIGARD

S
W

 6
8t

h 

SW Hunziker St

SW
 W

all St

PROPOSED FANNO CREEK TRAIL

I-
5

S
W

 7
2n

d 
A

ve

217

99W

SW Dartmouth St

SOUTHWEST
CORRIDOR

Walmart

Costco   

Potso
Dog 
Park

Fields
Apartments

Wall St.
Central 

Property

Wall St.
South 

Property

TIGARD-LAKE OSWEGO TRAIL

LEGEND

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE /
BOARDWALK

TRAIL ON-STREET

TRAIL OFF-STREET

TRAIL CROSSING

STUDY AREA

RED ROCK CREEK TRAIL 
RESTORATION SEGMENT

X

X

X

200’100’0

SCALE: 1” = 200’ - 0”

400’

Sources: City of Tigard, OTAK

SOUTHWEST CORRIDOR
BRIDGE

OTHER TRAILS

NON-PREFERRED
TRAIL SEGMENT

PREFERRED
TRAIL SEGMENT

INTERIM
TRAIL SEGMENT














	2023_12_06_Updated_alignment.pdf
	Birds Eye RRC Trail Sections.pdf
	Binder1.pdf
	2023_11_28_Updated_birds_eye_perspectives_Segment A





